CLIFF #

192820

192760

192779

192715

192754

192733

n/a

192858

192720

192719

192662

192858

192914

192863

192861

192721

192793

192913

eApp #

1615

1578

1593

1536

1590

1560

1676

1652

1554
1552

1478

1652

1688

1654

1655

1557

1605

1687

ISSUE

DM MN w/ Harvey Sasaki re: industry
governance, Pricing and Linkage, COVID
& Foreign Animal Disease Management

MLP MN with BC Salmon Farmers
(BCSFA) re: sea lice

staff advice MLP Invitation to speak at
the virtual Indigenous Resource
Opportunities Conference Wednesday,
October 7, 2020

Farm Inspections of TFW and DFW
accommodations- ADM McGuire
requesting PPT -comparison table of
inspection standards is a key part of the
briefing

MN for MLP re: Invitation to a dinner
cooperation of BC and Netherlands in
focus on Agtech and FSTF report

DM and ADMs follow up meeting with
Cascadia to discuss permitting needs
and their long term plan

1676 - RUSH bullets MLP touring Sea
Dog farms (cannabis) at 3:00pm today
MLP BN re: pros and cons of the
different components of Global Centre
for Regenerative Agriculture

MLP mting with Ray Park re: show
presentation on food sustainability
MLP briefing with David Travia on
processing STATs

DN for MLP- fine amounts for on-farm
trespass

Terramerra / UBC Proposal - Carbon
Sequestration / Regenerative
AGriculture

DM key messages re: Consular Alliance
for the Protection of TFW, COVID19
Measures, Policies

DM MN withg 22
concerns ALC blocking his wish to run a
poultry operation on his property

re: discuss

IN for MLP re: PSF requesting urgent
measures required to protect BC's Wild
Salmon

DM mting with Ecotrust re: reporting,
WSAC recommendations, current issues,
FOPO report

DM MN re: FeedBC implementation in
post-secondary institutions’

DN Inited States Gobal Safeguard
Investigation on blueberries

DATE

September 1, 2020

September 4, 2020

September 4, 2020

September 5, 2020

September 7, 2020

September 7, 2020

September 8, 2020

September 9, 2020

September 14, 2020
September 14, 2020

September 14, 2020

September 16, 2020

September 17, 2020

September 17, 2020

September 17, 2020

September 21, 2020

September 21, 2020

September 24, 2020

DIVISION

BDD

ASP

BDD

BDD

BDD and Wes
(ALUS)

ASP and BDD
(Myron)

BDD

BDD

BDD
ASP

ASP

BDD

BDD

BDD

ASP

ASP

BDD

ASP

PREPARED FOR

Deputy Minister

Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

Deputy Minister

Deputy Minister

Minister

UPDATED
STATUS

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed
completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed

completed



