CLIFF#	eApp#	ISSUE	DATE	DIVISION	PREPARED FOR	UPDATED STATUS
192820	1615	DM MN w/ Harvey Sasaki re: industry governance, Pricing and Linkage, COVID & Foreign Animal Disease Management	September 1, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
192760	1578	MLP MN with BC Salmon Farmers (BCSFA) re: sea lice	September 4, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192779	1593	staff advice MLP Invitation to speak at the virtual Indigenous Resource Opportunities Conference Wednesday, October 7, 2020	September 4, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192715	1536	Farm Inspections of TFW and DFW accommodations- ADM McGuire requesting PPT -comparison table of inspection standards is a key part of the briefing	September 5, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
192754	1590	MN for MLP re: Invitation to a dinner cooperation of BC and Netherlands in focus on Agtech and FSTF report	September 7, 2020	BDD and Wes (ALUS)	Minister	completed
192733	1560	DM and ADMs follow up meeting with Cascadia to discuss permitting needs and their long term plan	September 7, 2020	ASP and BDD (Myron)	Deputy Minister	completed
n/a	1676	1676 - RUSH bullets MLP touring Sea Dog farms (cannabis) at 3:00pm today MLP BN re: pros and cons of the	September 8, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192858	1652	different components of Global Centre for Regenerative Agriculture	September 9, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192720	1554	MLP mting with Ray Park re: show presentation on food sustainability	September 14, 2020	BDD	Minister	completed
192719	1552	MLP briefing with David Travia on processing STATs	September 14, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192662	1478	DN for MLP- fine amounts for on-farm trespass Terramerra / UBC Proposal - Carbon	September 14, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192858	1652	Sequestration / Regenerative AGriculture	September 16, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
192914	1688	DM key messages re: Consular Alliance for the Protection of TFW, COVID19 Measures, Policies	September 17, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
192863	1654	DM MN with \$.22 re: discuss concerns ALC blocking his wish to run a poultry operation on his property	September 17, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
192861	1655	IN for MLP re: PSF requesting urgent measures required to protect BC's Wild Salmon	September 17, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed
192721	1557	DM mting with Ecotrust re: reporting, WSAC recommendations, current issues, FOPO report	September 21, 2020	ASP	Deputy Minister	completed
192793	1605	DM MN re: FeedBC implementation in post-secondary institutions'	September 21, 2020	BDD	Deputy Minister	completed
192913	1687	DN Inited States Gobal Safeguard Investigation on blueberries	September 24, 2020	ASP	Minister	completed